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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire , kadete , juniore i seniore - OPEN 
Kikinda, 8.3.2015

Event 8 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
8.3.2015 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.41 574 35.43 39.98
2. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.76 504 36.81 41.95
3. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:19.02 499 38.11 40.91
4. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.17 496 37.04 42.13
5. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.03 463 37.30 43.73
6. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.13 444 39.23 42.90
7. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.52 423 39.94 43.58
8. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.87 403 41.52 43.35
9. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:24.94 402 41.76 43.18

10. LADOCKI, Ana Judit 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.97 362 42.41 45.56
11. LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.26 335 42.20 48.06
12. BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:31.94 317 43.80 48.14
13. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.15 315 43.53 48.62
14. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:34.99 287 45.27 49.72
15. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.70 256 46.10 52.60
16. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:38.84 255 46.07 52.77
17. DEMIC, Dragica 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:39.84 247 46.86 52.98
18. OBADIC, Rebeka 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:39.94 246 48.47 51.47
19. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:41.72 234 48.43 53.29

15 - 16 years

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.25 653 35.15 37.10
2. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.22 460 39.77 41.45
3. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks" Sombor 1:26.13 385 41.03 45.10
4. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:27.44 368 40.72 46.72
5. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.21 347 43.40 45.81
6. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks" Sombor 1:29.58 342 40.97 48.61

17 - 18 years

1. KNEZEVIC, Zeljana 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:21.07 462 38.07 43.00
2. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:21.21 460 38.33 42.88
3. FEHER, Martina 97 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:25.20 398 38.06 47.14
4. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.92 339 42.82 47.10
5. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:38.41 258 46.47 51.94

Open

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.25 653 35.15 37.10
2. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.41 574 35.43 39.98
3. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.76 504 36.81 41.95
4. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:19.02 499 38.11 40.91
5. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.17 496 37.04 42.13
6. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.03 463 37.30 43.73
7. KNEZEVIC, Zeljana 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:21.07 462 38.07 43.00
8. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:21.21 460 38.33 42.88
9. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.22 460 39.77 41.45

10. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.13 444 39.23 42.90
11. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.52 423 39.94 43.58
12. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.87 403 41.52 43.35
13. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:24.94 402 41.76 43.18
14. FEHER, Martina 97 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:25.20 398 38.06 47.14
15. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks" Sombor 1:26.13 385 41.03 45.10
16. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:27.44 368 40.72 46.72
17. LADOCKI, Ana Judit 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.97 362 42.41 45.56
18. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.21 347 43.40 45.81
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire , kadete , juniore i seniore - OPEN 
Kikinda, 8.3.2015

Event 8, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

19. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks" Sombor 1:29.58 342 40.97 48.61
20. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.92 339 42.82 47.10
21. LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.26 335 42.20 48.06
22. BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:31.94 317 43.80 48.14
23. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.15 315 43.53 48.62
24. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:34.99 287 45.27 49.72
25. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:38.41 258 46.47 51.94
26. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.70 256 46.10 52.60
27. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:38.84 255 46.07 52.77
28. DEMIC, Dragica 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:39.84 247 46.86 52.98
29. OBADIC, Rebeka 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:39.94 246 48.47 51.47
30. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:41.72 234 48.43 53.29


